
EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN DAY
MOVE-IN 

TIME
EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN DAY

MOVE-IN 

TIME

Lurssen Friday, Oct. 18 8:00 Benetti Friday, Oct. 18 8:00 

Abeking Monday, Oct. 21 8:00 Delta Monday, Oct. 21 8:00 

Heesen Tuesday, Oct. 22 8:00 

Tankoa Tuesday, Oct. 22 8:00 Oceanco Wednesday, Oct. 23 8:00 

Bering Wednesday. Oct. 23 8:00 Burger Thursday, Oct. 24 8:00 

EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT DAY
MOVE-OUT 

TIME
EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT DAY

MOVE-OUT 

TIME

Lurssen Friday, Nov. 8 12:00 PM Benetti Friday, Nov. 8 12:00 PM

Abeking Thursday, Nov 7 12:00 PM Delta Thursday, Nov. 7 12:00 PM

Heesen Thursday, Nov. 7 12:00 PM

Tankoa Wednesday, Nov 6 12:00 PM Oceanco Wednesday, Nov. 6 12:00 PM

Bering Wednesday, Nov 6 12:00 PM Burger Wednesday, Nov 6 12:00 PM

ALL FREIGHT MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE SYV PIER 66 (SOUTH) PROPERTY

BY FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 8th @ 5:00PM

2024 FLIBS SUPERYACHT VILLAGE MOVE-IN SCHEDULE

ALL VEHICLES CAN GO DIRECTLY TO: 2150 SE 17th STREET, FT. LAUDERDALE, FL  33316

ALL FREIGHT AND EMPTIES MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE SYV SHOW AREA

BY TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29th @ 10:00AM

2024 FLIBS SUPERYACHT VILLAGE MOVE-OUT SCHEDULE

LAND BASED EXHIBITORS ONLY - DOES NOT INCLUDE SPECIAL COURTYARD EXHIBITS

LAND BASED EXHIBITORS ONLY - DOES NOT INCLUDE SPECIAL COURTYARD EXHIBITS

NOTE: ALL IN-WATER VESSELS EXHIBITING AT SUPERYACHT VILLAGE MOVE-IN DATES COMING SOON

# Information Classification: General


